4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 753527
Latitudine : 46° 6" 2.05"

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :

2095133F
0733907F
0733901F
0733943F
0733938M
0733927M
0733944M
0733924M
0733935M
0733904M
0733910M
0733919M
0570835F
0733905F
0733928F
0733965F
0570834F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.9
Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

: 16.08.2025 22:01:36
Ceas Porumbei : 16.08.2025 22:01:36
16.08.2025 22:01:36
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Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
GPS
+0
GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAG5BFOC | 16.08 22
| DA65C06D | 16.08 22
| DAGSBFFC | 16.08 22
| DA38A543 | 16.08 22
| DA65C065 | 16.08 22
| DAGSBEF68 | 16.08 22:
| DA65COBO | 16.08 22
| DA65COCD | 16.08 22
| DAG5BF82 | 16.08 22
| DAG5C23B | 16.08 22
| DAGS5BF6C | 16.08 22
| DAGS5BEFB5 | 16.08 22
|DA376083 | 16.08 22
|DA376013 | 16.08 22:
| DA65C186 | 16.08 22:
| DA375FCo6 | 16.08 22:
| DA375DDB | 16.08 22:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 21682

Benzing 48908229 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

| FILEON
SERVER

Ioan Marcel Dumitras
23° 55" 36.7' E

Comisia imbarcare

403114
80002970

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228550_1755381700.pdf

